Phoenix Photonics Limited
Web: www.phoenixphotonics.com Email: sales@phoenixphotonics.com
V2_01402
Wide bandwidth Fused Couplers
High performance couplers and taps with +-40nm bandwidth at 1300nm,
C-band or L-band
FEATURES:
 Low excess loss

4 Maximum variation of coupling ratio over full, specified temperature range
5 Directivity of 60dB can be supplied on request
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
W I C -  -     -     -   -  -
Package style:
A
B
C
Wavelength:
1300
1550
1590
Coupling ratio:
5050
6040
7030
8020
9010
9307
9505
9901
Connectors:
0 – none
1 – FC/SPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/SPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – ST/PC
6 - LC/PC
7 – MU/PC
8 - other
Cable type:
0 – none
1 – 900m loose tube
2 – 3mm cable
Configuration:
1: 1x2
2: 2x2